

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	32411_002 Version: 1 Name:	MILLER, DON, & SONS PLUMBING SUPPLY - AMENDMENT #2 TO CONTRACT
Туре:	Conformed Contract Status:	CCIS
File created:	12/3/2013 In control:	City Clerk
On agenda:	9/17/2013 Final action	: 9/17/2013
Title:	AMENDMENT #2 TO CONTRACT - \$166,000 HAS BEEN ADDED FOR TOTAL NOT TO EXCEED AMOUNT OF \$1,406,000	
Sponsors:	Financial Management	
Indexes:	Amendments	
Code sections:		
Attachments:	1. 32411_002.pdf	
Date	Ver. Action By	Action Result
9/17/2013	1 City Council	authorize City Manager
AMENDMENT #2 TO CONTRACT - \$166,000 HAS BEEN ADDED FOR TOTAL NOT TO EXCEED		

AMOUNT OF \$1,406,000